BV36
Wafer type Disc check valves
Invalved as promised
Belven N.V.
Blokhuisstraat 24 l 2800 Mechelen l België
tel. +32/(0)15 29 40 70 l info@belven.com l www.belven.com | www.belven.be
We keep the right to change the above mentioned information at any time without prior or direct notice.
1

05
24
PRODUCT CODIFICATION
TYPE
BV36 Wafer type disco check valve with spring
BODY
66 Stainless steel A351 CF8M (1.4408)
DISC
66 Stainless steel A351 CF8M (1.4408) /AISI316 Ti(1.4571)
BV36 - 66 66 E
SEAT
M Metal seated
E EPDM
B NBR
V FKM
T PTFE
CODIFICATION OF THE MOST USED VALVES
Belven code BV36-6666M BV36-6666B BV36-6666E BV36-6666T BV36-6666V
Body Stainless steel CF8M Stainless steel CF8M Stainless steel CF8M Stainless steel CF8M Stainless steel CF8M
Disc Stainless steel CF8M Stainless steel AISI 316 Ti Stainless steel AISI 316 Ti Stainless steel AISI 316 Ti Stainless steel AISI 316 Ti
Seat Metal seated NBR EPDM PTFE FKM
KV-VALUES AND MINIMUM OPENING PRESSURE
SIZE KV-VALUE OPENING PRESSURE (mbar)
DN INCH m³/h <- -> ↑  ↓ ↑ without spring
15 1/2" 2 ~ 47 ~ 51 ~ 44 ~ 4
20 3/4" 7 ~ 44 ~ 48 ~ 39 ~ 4
25 1" 13 ~ 57 ~ 61 ~ 53 ~ 4
32 1 1/4" 17 ~ 47 ~ 52 ~ 41 ~ 5
40 1 ½" 23 ~ 38 ~ 43 ~ 32 ~ 5
50 2" 48 ~ 45 ~ 52 ~ 38 ~ 7
65 2 ½” 55 ~ 50 ~ 55 ~ 44 ~ 5
80 3” 83 ~ 31 ~ 39 ~ 23 ~ 7
100 4” 127 ~ 55 ~ 65 ~ 45 ~ 10
The below values are for our standard BV36-PN40 valves
Belven N.V.
Blokhuisstraat 24 l 2800 Mechelen l België
tel. +32/(0)15 29 40 70 l info@belven.com l www.belven.com | www.belven.be
We keep the right to change the above mentioned information at any time without prior or direct notice.
4
BR
O
_B
V3
6_
RE
V1
_E
N
  -
20
23
05
24
The diagram values are valid for water at a temperature of 20 °C and for valves suitable for flanges in accordance with PN 10 - PN 40.
At the opening of the valve, the curves apply to operation in horizontal pipelines.
For calculations for other fluids or temperatures, please contact your Belven representative.
PRESSURE LOSS DIAGRAM
Belven N.V.
Blokhuisstraat 24 l 2800 Mechelen l België